
 

  

 
 
 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG 
 

MODIFICATION FOR CONTRACT NO. MC070 
REGIONAL CONNECTOR TRANSIT CORRIDOR PROJECT 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES 
 

Mod. No. Original Contract 05/13/13 $3,499,990 

1 FY 2015 Incremental Funding 07/01/14 $7,680,700 

2 Add Junior Staff Engineer Position 07/21/14 $0.00 

3 FY 2016 Incremental Funding (through 
December 31, 2015 only) 

Pending $5,955,000 

    

 Total:  $17,135,690 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


