ATTACHMENT C

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE LOG

CONTRACT NO. MC070
REGIONAL CONNECTOR TRANSIT CORRIDOR PROJECT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

Mod. No. Description Date Amount

Original Contract 05-13-13 $3,499,990
FY 2015 Incremental Funding 07-01-14 $7,680,700

2 Add Junior Staff Engineer Position 07-21-14 $0.00
FY 2016 Incremental Funding (through 04

3 December 31, 2015 only) 08-04-15 $5,955,000
Extension of CMSS from 01-01-16 thru

4 02-29-16 11-06-15 $0.00
FY 2016 and FY 2017 Incremental

5 Funding (January 1, 2016 through June Pending $18,494,981
30, 2017)

Total: $35,630,671

MCO070 Regional Connector CMSS Mod. 5. Revised 01-29-15



